FACTURA
70715

DIEGO ALEJANDRO CHUECOS RODRIGUEZ

3 Grado

DIANNE CATHERINE RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

13.852.377

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 36206.68
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 13.852.377

Caracas 2024-07-19
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5485.86
5485.86
731.448
2194.344
2925.792
0
7314.48
4022.964

36206.68
36206.68
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